Ain't Misbehavin'

Alexander's Ragtime Band
Always

America The Beautiful
American Medley, An

Auld Lang Syne

Aure Lee/Love Me Tender Medley
Barbara Ann

Basin Street Blues

Beach Boys Medley

Beep, Beep

Carolina In The Morning
Caroling, Caroling

Christmas Chopsticks
Christmas Song, The

Daddy's Little Girl

Danny Boy

Dear Hearts And Gentle People
Deck The Halls

Disney Song Medley

Do You Know What It Means To Miss New Orleans?

Down By The Old Mill Stream
Eternal Father, Strong To Save
Ev'ry Street's A Boulevard
Everything Old Is New Again
Everything's Coming Up Roses
Feliz Navidad

Follow The Flag

Frosty The Snowman

Go Tell It On The Mountain
Goodbye, Old Dixie, Goodbye
Gospel Medley

He's 6ot The Whole World In His Hands
Hello Mary Lou

Hello, Dolly!

Holy God, We Praise Thy Name
Home From The Holidays

Home On The Range

I Heard The Bells On Christmas Day
I Love The Whole United States
I Miss Mother Most Of All

T Saw Mommy Kissing Santa Claus
I Want A Girl

I'll Be Home For Christmas

I'll Be Seeing You

I'm Sitting On Top Of The World
I've Got The World On A String
If The Lord Be Willin'

5/31/2012

Pretzel City Chorus Music List

Earl Moon/Ed Waesche
Burt Szabo
Don Gray
Clay Hines
Erik Wallen
Clay Hines
Tom Gentry
Larry Wright
Dave Briner
Steve Delehanty
Don Gray
Ed Waesche
Dave Briner
Earl Moon
Joe Liles
Don Gray
Renee Craig
Rob Campbell
Burt Szabo
Joe Liles
SPEBSQSA
Burt Szabo
Joe Johnson
Ed Waesche/Walter Latsko
Ed Waesche
Bob Crist/Bob Bennett
Roger Payne
Doug Nichol
Rob Campbell
Joe Liles
SPEBSQSA
Ed Waesche
Fred King
David Wright
Ed Waesche
Joe Johnson
Burt Szabo
Jack Baird
Jon Nichols
Burt Szabo
Joe Liles
Burt Szabo
SPEBSQSA
Ed Waesche
Rod Hopkins
Boston Consert
Larry Wright
SPEBSQSA

7360
7093
7645

378

8607
Man.
7353
202797
uU13812
7685
U10373

7696
007403
7349
7316
7692
7675
Man.
7192
Man.
Man.
7389
110643

U13706
7697
114298
Man.
Man.

8615
U13538
Man.
7698
7740

8138
7170
7691
7005
U11165
7344
8627

7734

T T T T N T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T N T T T S ey

Learning CD
Learning CD
Learning CD
Learning CD
Learning CD
Learning CD
Learning CD
Learning CD
Learning CD
Learning CD
Learning CD
Learning CD
Learning CD
Learning CD
Learning CD
Learning CD
Learning CD
Learning CD
Learning CD
Learning CD
Learning CD
Learning CD
Learning CD
Learning CD
Learning CD
Learning CD
Learning CD
Learning CD
Learning CD
Learning CD
Learning CD
Learning CD
Learning CD
Learning CD
Learning CD
Learning CD
Learning CD
Learning CD
Learning CD
Learning CD
Learning CD
Learning CD
Learning CD
Learning CD
Learning CD
Learning CD
Learning CD
Learning CD

Page 1



If You Knew Susie
Intermission Song
Irish Blessing

It's Beginning To Look A Lot Like Christmas

It's You

Jesus, Jesus, Rest Your Head
Jingle Bell Rock

Joy To The World

Just In Time

Keep The Whole World Singing
Let It Snow, Let It Show

Let There Be Peace On Earth
Lida Rose

Little Boy That Santa Claus Forgot, The

Lo, How A Rose E'er Blooming
Mary Did You Know

Mary Had A Baby

Music Of The Night

My Wife, The Dancer

My Wild Irish Rose

Orange Colored Sky

Rockin' Around The Christmas Tree
Rudolph, The Red Nose Reindeer

Sailin' Away On The Henry Clay
Santa Claus Is Coming To Town
Secret Of Christmas, The
Shenandoah

Somewhere

Star-Spangled Banner, The

Ten Feet Off The Ground
Thanks For The Memory

That Old Feeling

They Wrote'em In The Good Ol' Days

This Is The Moment

Till We Meet Again

Toyland

Twelve Days Of Christmas, The
Wait Till The Sun Shines, Nellie
What'll I Do

When There's Love At Home
White Christmas

Who's Sorry Now?

Winter Wonderland

Zip-A-Dee Doo-Dah
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